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MTP VISUAL FAULT FINDER
The Cable Associates Fault Finder (C.A.F.F) implements an industry proven visible laser source 

connected to an optical splitter and ribbonized into an MTP connector through CAI proprietary 
processes.  The end result is the C.A.F.F.  allows users to troubleshoot internal MTP datacenter 

networks and new installations for fiber cabling and connector faults. 
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Parameter Specification & Tolerances Notes
Laser Power *1mW @ 635-650nm

Pulsed Laser Source

* Power before 1x8, 1x12, 1x16 
and 1x24 splitter

AC input 120VAC (100 ~ 240 VAC) Wall Wart AC power adapter

AC Power Consumption 4 Watt Max Typical

MTP Port /Splitter Uniformity 1.4dB per port Typical

Dimensions 230mm x 170mm x 56mm L x W x H see Figure 3

Weight 2.3lbs Typical

Operating Temperature 0° to +40°C

Optical Connector Type **MTP Female **Multi-Mode MTP-12,16 or 24 PC Female 
Connector installed on unit.  Will work 

with Multi-Mode or Single-Mode MTP APC 
or PC male cables.  When testing MTP-APC 
no physical connector contact will occur.

Part Number Description Number of MTP 
Optical Fibers Ports

952240470800 C.A.F.F. MTP-8 Fiber Optic Visible Fault Finder 8

952240471200 C.A.F.F. MTP-12 Fiber Optic Visible Fault Finder 12

952240471600 C.A.F.F. MTP-16 Fiber Optic Visible Fault Finder 16

952240472400 C.A.F.F. MTP-24 Fiber Optic Visible Fault Finder 24

FDA Product Code:
95R- -HN



Available Options

Part Number Description
95221730 MTP Male to Male Cable Saver 8”

95222575 MTP Male to Female Cable Saver 8”

95221872003FT MTP Female to (12) LC/PC Breakout Cable 30”

95900016 Stickler MTP Cleaner Internal

95900026 *Stickler MTP Cleaner External Female

95900037 *Stickler MTP Cleaner External Male

95112718 3.3VDC Power Supply (Included)

95102249 MTP Bulkhead

95900036 *Stickler Fiber Optic Cleaning Fluid

95114335 Fiber Optic Kit Replacement Bag

95114380 Ancillary Bag Option Includes the following cleaning testing items:

(1x) 95900016, (1x) 95900026, (2x) 95102249, (1x) 95221730, (1x) 

95222575, (1x) 95221872003FT (1x) 95900035 (1x) 95900037.

*Cable Associates Inc. is an authorized distributor for Stickler. 


